LHH157757
Agent Ref. : 157757VOUCHER
Invoice Date : 02 Sep 2025

Mr Farid Test

Check In Date : 01 Nov 2025
Check Out Date : 02 Nov 2025
Hotel : 25hours Hotel One Central -

[Dubai]
Consultant : Randy Beimel

cancelled 800.00

E. & O.E. Total Amount (USD) : 59,529.95

Amount In Words : Fifty - Nine Thousand, Five Hundred And Twenty - Nine Point
Nine Five

Bank Details
AED -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971011 Br-
Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE IBAN-AE960351641323273971011

USD -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971055